2PC125 and PC125M Operators Manual 2PC1C125 anandnd PCC125M OOpeperators Manualal
Hydraulic Hose Crimpers
PC125 and PC125M Operators Manual
Perma-Crimp™ Hydraulic Hose Crimpers
PC200 Series Operators Manual
Including PC200-1P, PC200-2P and PC200-3P

					     Die Closed Diameter + 38mm
				    18.5" deep x 27.5" wide x 31.5" high
										          573 lbs.
		  PC200-1P – 220-240V/3 phase (standard)
						      PC200-2P – 440-480V/3 phase (optional)
PC200-3P-220-240V/single phase (optional)
                                                                                     		             PC200-1P, PC200-2P - 7.5 HP
 							       PC200-3P - 5 HP
8 U.S. gallons
								        ISO 46 Hydraulic Oil
							       130mm ID (standard)
							       Dies 99mm ID (included)
						      2" 6 Spiral Hydraulic Hose
Standard Dies
Part # ID Part # ID
PC200-8.5 8.5mm PC200-41 41mm
PC200-12 12mm PC200-45 45MM
PC200-14 14mm PC200-50 50MM
PC200-16 16mm PC200-56 56MM
PC200-19 19mm PC200-62 62MM
PC200-23 23mm PC200-69 69MM
PC200-27 27mm PC200-74 74MM
PC200-31 31mm PC200-78 78MM
PC200-34 34mm
Miscellaneous Parts
PC200-MBS – Included manual back stop
PC200-EBS – Optional automatic back stop
PC900-AerosolLube – High pressure grease in aerosol can